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1. 1. 4 ASRT Rally Team Siim Plangi
Marek Sarapuu

EST
EST

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:43.80
1/1

2:30.80
3/3

2:26.60
3/3

9:50.30
1/1

9:35.60
1/1

8:55.40
3/3

6:03.50
2/2

6:37.20
2/2

55:43.20

2. 2. 3 TRYYG RACING Vaidotas Žala
Žygimantas Augustas Žala

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo

4WD
L8

9:46.10
2/2

2:31.70
7/7

2:29.70
8/8

10:07.70
4/4

9:38.10
3/3

8:52.10
1/1

6:00.20
1/1

6:34.40
1/1

56:00.00 16.80
16.80

3. 3. 5 Vorobjovs Racing Jānis Vorobjovs
Andris Mālnieks

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

9:58.70
5/5

2:31.60
6/6

2:28.90
6/6

9:51.50
2/2

9:37.30
2/2

8:55.70
4/4

6:03.60
3/3

6:39.30
4/4

56:06.60 23.40
6.60

4. 4. 1 Juta Racing Vytautas Švedas
Žilvinas Sakalauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

9:54.40
3/3

2:27.70
1/1

2:24.60
1/1

10:22.50
9/9

9:41.00
4/4

8:53.80
2/2

6:05.50
4/4

6:38.80
3/3

56:28.30 45.10
21.70

5. 5. 12 General Financing -
Autopaslauga by
Pitlane

Benediktas Vanagas
Greta Germanavičiūtė

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
WRC

4WD
WRC

10:17.60
11/11

2:34.60
10/10

2:32.90
12/12

10:27.80
10/10

9:55.70
7/7

9:01.00
5/5

6:09.10
6/6

6:49.20
9/9

57:47.90 2:04.70
1:19.60

6. 6. 18 Guntis Lielkājis Guntis Lielkājis
Vilnis Miķelsons

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L13

10:13.40
10/10

2:36.50
11/11

2:32.10
9/9

10:32.40
12/12

10:01.10
10/10

9:02.50
6/6

6:11.00
8/8

6:44.50
6/6

57:53.50 2:10.30
5.60

7. 7. 20 GC RACING CLUB Deividas Jocius
Donatas Zvicevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

10:04.90
7/7

2:33.00
9/9

2:32.20
10/10

10:20.50
7/7

10:03.20
11/11

9:23.70
15/15

6:12.80
9/9

6:51.00
11/11

58:01.30 2:18.10
7.80

8. 8. 7 Ivan Mishyn Vitaliy Pushkar
Ivan Mishyn

UKR
UKR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

10:22.90
13/13

2:40.50
22/20

2:32.80
11/11

10:21.70
8/8

9:59.70
9/9

9:09.90
9/9

6:16.30
10/10

6:45.50
8/8

58:09.30 2:26.10
8.00

9. 9. 10 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Jānis Berķis
Edgars Čeporjus

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L13

10:04.10
6/6

2:32.20
8/8

2:29.50
7/7

10:03.20
3/3

10:48.80
61/29

9:18.70
13/13

6:10.70
7/7

6:44.20
5/5

58:11.40 2:28.20
2.10

10. 10. 14 WELLMAN Rally
Team

Martynas Samuitis
Ramūnas Šaučikovas

LTU
LTU

ŠKODA Fabia
S2000

4WD
S2000

10:11.90
9/9

2:31.10
5/5

2:26.90
5/5

10:18.30
6/6

9:48.20
6/6

9:06.00
7/7

6:08.40
5/5

6:44.50
6/6

1:00 58:15.30 2:32.10
3.90

11. 11. 33 MK technika Rally Gintautas Šlepikas
Audrius Pivoras

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:27.70
14/14

2:39.30
18/16

2:35.20
16/15

10:42.30
17/17

9:58.50
8/8

9:06.90
8/8

6:22.70
14/14

6:50.90
10/10

58:43.50 3:00.30
28.20

12. 12. 11 PROSPEED Igor Bulantsev
Marina Danilova

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:21.40
12/12

2:40.40
21/19

2:35.90
20/18

10:40.10
14/14

10:09.10
14/14

9:16.80
10/10

6:23.00
15/15

6:52.10
12/12

58:58.80 3:15.60
15.30

13. 13. 19 VšĮ ASK Samsono
motorai

Linas Vaškys
Laurynas Paškevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
EVO IX

4WD
N4

10:29.80
18/18

2:42.40
30/24

2:39.30
31/25

10:36.70
13/13

10:19.40
16/16

9:18.50
12/12

6:19.60
11/11

6:55.00
13/13

59:20.70 3:37.50
21.90

14. 14. 21 Dynamic Sport Alexander Mikhaylov
Normunds Kokins

RUS
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:29.70
16/16

2:38.20
15/13

2:36.00
21/19

10:56.40
51/21

10:06.70
12/12

9:18.30
11/11

6:20.60
12/12

6:58.20
14/14

0:10 59:34.10 3:50.90
13.40

15. 15. 16 Vorobjovs racing Alexander Gorelov
Igor Skuridin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:28.80
15/15

2:40.60
23/21

2:36.70
22/20

10:49.20
18/18

10:06.80
13/13

9:22.50
14/14

6:20.70
13/13

6:59.60
15/15

0:10 59:34.90 3:51.70
0.80

16. 1. 38 Sports Racing
Technologies

Nikolay Gryazin
Yaroslav Fedorov

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2

10:42.60
27/5

2:37.20
13/2

2:33.50
13/1

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:32.60
16/1

6:32.50
19/2

7:07.60
18/1

1:00:21.20 4:38.00
46.30

17. 16. 35 Vsi Samsono
motorai

Vincas Gerdžiūnas
Arvydas Šinkūnas

LTU
LTU

Subaru Impreza
STI

4WD
L8

10:29.90
19/19

2:37.50
14/12

2:34.20
14/13

10:50.00
19/19

10:35.40
60/28

9:37.10
18/16

6:31.50
17/17

7:06.60
16/16

1:00:22.20 4:39.00
1.00

18. 2. 37 VšĮ Būkime drauge Paulius Nanartavičius
Ramūnas Nanartavičius

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

10:48.00
31/8

2:41.50
26/4

2:35.40
17/2

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:37.20
19/3

6:32.10
18/1

7:13.10
22/3

1:00:42.50 4:59.30
20.30

19. 17. 32 ASRT Rally Team Sergey Popov
Andrey Galkevich

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

10:38.70
23/21

2:38.60
17/15

2:35.40
17/16

11:04.90
52/22

10:19.40
16/16

9:44.30
23/19

6:33.60
20/18

7:08.00
19/18

1:00:42.90 4:59.70
0.40

20. 3. 39 VŠĮ Būkime
Drauge

Justas Tamašauskas
Stasys Tarailė

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra 2WD
L7

10:34.60
22/2

2:44.00
33/8

2:38.90
29/6

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:35.30
17/2

6:38.30
26/6

7:17.60
26/6

1:00:43.90 5:00.70
1.00
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21. 4. 41 N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Ignas Taletavičius
Darius Augūnas

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio 2WD
L7

10:44.50
28/6

2:41.70
28/6

2:39.70
32/7

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:45.00
25/6

6:37.50
25/5

7:10.70
21/2

1:00:54.30 5:11.10
10.40

22. 5. 40 LMT Autosporta
Akadēmija

Emīls Blūms
Reinis Vilsons

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

10:45.10
29/7

2:41.50
26/4

2:38.50
25/3

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:47.60
27/7

6:41.80
29/8

7:13.90
23/4

1:01:03.60 5:20.40
9.30

23. 18. 22 Neiksans Rally
Sport

Elviss Hermanis
Gatis Veilands

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VIII

4WD
L13

10:45.10
29/23

2:42.10
29/23

2:37.60
23/21

11:16.70
53/23

10:19.40
16/16

9:41.20
21/17

6:34.20
21/19

7:09.80
20/19

1:01:06.10 5:22.90
2.50

24. 19. 17 Asociacija N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Eugenijus Sladkevičius
Andrius Petruškevičius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L8

10:52.50
32/24

2:40.00
20/18

2:35.80
19/17

11:20.20
54/24

10:19.40
16/16

9:42.90
22/18

6:30.40
16/16

7:06.70
17/17

1:01:07.90 5:24.70
1.80

25. 6. 48 Autoralis Giedrius Firantas
Matas Valiulis

LTU
LTU

BMW 325 2WD
L9

10:31.50
20/1

2:51.20
43/14

2:42.40
35/9

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:57.20
32/11

6:37.40
23/4

7:19.00
27/7

1:01:13.90 5:30.70
6.00

26. 7. 42 Kaur Motorsport Priit Koik
Alari-Uku Heldna

EST
EST

BMW M3 2WD
L9

10:53.30
34/9

2:42.90
32/7

2:38.70
27/4

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:53.10
29/9

6:37.20
22/3

7:21.90
29/8

1:01:22.30 5:39.10
8.40

27. 8. 49 DA-Transport AB
Grangesberg

Jacob Jansson
Andreas Johansson

SWE
SWE

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2B

10:57.70
36/11

2:47.70
38/11

2:42.60
37/10

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:44.30
23/5

6:45.60
32/10

7:22.00
30/9

1:01:35.10 5:51.90
12.80

28. 9. 51 LMT Autosporta
akadēmija

Mārtiņš Sesks
Māris Kulšs

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta 2WD
R2

10:56.80
35/10

2:49.60
40/13

2:44.60
40/12

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:54.30
30/10

6:47.10
34/12

7:25.60
34/10

1:01:53.20 6:10.00
18.10

29. 10. 46 VšĮ ASK
SAMSONO
MOTORAI

Renaldas Šeinauskas
Rūta Krikščiūnaitė

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 2WD
L9

11:04.40
40/13

2:44.90
34/9

2:39.70
32/7

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:01.40
35/14

6:48.50
35/13

7:35.20
40/15

1:02:09.30 6:26.10
16.10

30. 20. 34 ASRT Dmitry Feofanov
Maxim Gordyushkin

RUS
RUS

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

10:52.60
33/25

2:47.30
37/27

2:42.50
36/27

11:46.30
59/28

10:19.40
16/16

9:54.50
31/21

6:37.40
23/20

7:20.90
28/21

1:02:20.90 6:37.70
11.60

31. 11. 61 VŠĮ "Būkime
drauge"

Karolis Šiugždinis
Justas Vičiūnas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic 2WD
L7

11:03.50
39/12

2:54.40
47/17

2:52.10
47/17

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:01.20
34/13

6:49.20
36/14

7:30.80
37/13

1:02:26.40 6:43.20
5.50

32. 12. 53 VšĮ "JP sport" Jonas Pipiras
Mindaugas Čepulis

LTU
LTU

Škoda Fabia R2 2WD
R2C

11:23.30
42/14

2:51.70
44/15

2:51.30
46/16

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:50.80
28/8

6:50.00
37/15

7:33.00
39/14

1:02:35.30 6:52.10
8.90

33. 21. 30 Vilniaus Sportinio
Vairavimo Centras

Tautvydas Narušis
Juozas Narušis

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IV

4WD
L8

11:29.70
44/30

2:49.90
41/28

2:45.20
42/29

11:35.20
55/25

10:19.40
16/16

9:45.10
26/20

6:43.60
31/22

7:25.00
33/24

1:02:53.10 7:09.90
17.80

34. 13. 43 Mažeikių ASK Egidijus Valeiša
Povilas Reisas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

10:40.10
24/3

2:40.90
25/3

2:38.70
27/4

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:57.60
33/12

6:38.30
26/6

7:17.50
25/5

2:00 1:03:08.30 7:25.10
15.20

35. 22. 25 M- Rally Team Gediminas Ramonas
Kęstutis Būzius

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
R4

11:00.90
38/27

2:52.20
46/30

2:46.40
43/30

11:46.30
59/28

10:19.40
16/16

10:03.80
36/22

6:50.30
38/23

7:31.50
38/25

1:03:10.80 7:27.60
2.50

36. 23. 31 VšĮ ASK Samsono
motorai

Remigijus Dermantas
Juozas Rudzinskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo VI

4WD
L8

10:59.30
37/26

2:55.70
49/31

2:52.70
48/31

11:41.90
58/27

10:19.40
16/16

10:06.60
37/23

6:58.00
41/26

7:22.10
32/23

1:03:15.70 7:32.50
4.90

37. 24. 28 Artas Racing Eugenijus Michalauskas
Edvinas Pagirskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
N4

11:36.10
45/31

2:46.80
36/26

2:40.00
34/26

11:41.00
57/26

10:19.40
16/16

10:20.50
40/25

6:38.80
28/21

7:14.40
24/20

1:03:17.00 7:33.80
1.30

38. 14. 44 ASK Autoralis Ričardas Baubinas
Gediminas Saudargas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
L7

12:44.90
60/24

2:46.10
35/10

2:44.60
40/12

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:06.70
38/15

6:46.20
33/11

7:27.70
35/11

1:03:51.40 8:08.20
34.40

39. 25. 29 Andrei
Halabarodzka

Andrei Halabarodzka
Tanya Tsyrfa

BLR
BLR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
N4

11:24.20
43/29

2:50.00
42/29

2:44.00
39/28

11:53.80
62/31

10:19.40
16/16

10:07.20
39/24

6:54.30
40/25

7:43.90
42/26

1:03:56.80 8:13.60
5.40
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40. 15. 52 ASK Autorikona Laurynas Diržininkas
Donatas Palepšaitis

LTU
LTU

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2C

11:57.10
49/17

2:58.50
51/19

2:46.50
44/14

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:22.10
41/16

7:07.10
42/16

7:38.80
41/16

1:04:05.30 8:22.10
8.50

41. 16. 73 Asociacija N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Aras Kaléda
Arvydas Kaléda

LTU
LTU

BMW 320 2WD
L9

12:11.00
51/19

3:04.10
55/22

2:59.90
54/21

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:02.10
46/19

7:32.40
45/18

8:08.90
44/18

1:06:13.60 10:30.40
2:08.30

42. 17. 72 ASK Autoralis Egidijus Gelūnas
Dominykas Veršinskas

LTU
LTU

Honda Civic 2WD
SG

12:27.10
54/21

3:09.60
60/26

3:00.00
56/23

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:56.30
45/18

7:27.80
43/17

8:02.80
43/17

1:06:18.80 10:35.60
5.20

43. 18. 74 ZASK
"Akseleratorius"

Virginijus Daudžvardis
Julius Marcinkevičius

LTU
LTU

Opel Kadett 2WD
SG

12:16.10
53/20

3:06.40
58/25

3:02.50
59/25

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

10:53.00
44/17

7:49.50
52/23

8:26.30
50/23

1:06:49.00 11:05.80
30.20

44. 19. 59 Asociacija N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Algirdas Kazlauskas
Žilvinas Juršys

LTU
LTU

Renault Clio 2WD
SG

12:30.30
56/23

3:04.40
56/23

3:02.40
58/24

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:11.40
51/23

7:38.80
50/21

8:14.70
47/20

1:06:57.20 11:14.00
8.20

45. 20. 63 Denis Revyako Aliaksandr Mitskevich
Denis Revyako

BLR
BLR

Citroen C2 2WD
R2

12:29.00
55/22

3:11.50
61/27

3:07.30
60/26

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:12.80
52/24

7:35.90
48/19

8:19.70
48/21

1:07:11.40 11:28.20
14.20

46. 21. 66 Asociacija N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Edvinas Bieliauskas
Andrejus Bieliauskas

LTU
LTU

VW Golf 2WD
SG

13:00.80
62/26

2:59.00
52/20

2:56.50
51/19

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:07.40
49/21

7:39.10
51/22

8:14.60
46/19

1:07:12.60 11:29.40
1.20

47. 22. 77 ZASK
„Akseleratorius“

Tadas Pupeikis
Tomas Pupeikis

LTU
LTU

BMW 318 ti 2WD
SG

13:04.90
63/27

3:17.50
67/31

3:13.80
65/30

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:06.50
48/20

7:36.30
49/20

8:25.00
49/22

1:07:59.20 12:16.00
46.60

48. 26. 78 UAB "EARS
Motorsport"

Darius Biesevičius
Saulius Jurgelėnas

LTU
LTU

Seat Leon 4WD 12:38.00
59/32

3:11.60
62/32

3:10.50
62/32

12:38.00
65/32

10:19.40
16/16

11:06.20
47/27

7:29.50
44/27

8:13.20
45/27

1:08:46.40 13:03.20
47.20

49. 23. 60 Mikalai Tsiminski Mikalai Tsiminski
Olga Tsvetkova

BLR
BLR

Citroen C2 2WD
R2

13:50.30
67/31

3:16.60
66/30

3:13.60
64/29

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:25.20
56/26

7:56.70
53/24

8:36.30
51/24

1:09:33.90 13:50.70
47.50

50. 24. 58 Inesa Marmashova Aliaksey Kraktun
Yury Semianchuk

BLR
BLR

Renault Clio 2WD
L7

13:09.70
64/28

3:16.10
65/29

3:12.70
63/28

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:43.50
58/28

8:07.50
54/25

8:54.00
52/25

1:09:38.70 13:55.50
4.80

51. 1. 93 Toms Binde Toms Binde
Aigars Eglājs

LVA
LVA

VAZ 21061 VFTS 12:37.10
58/4

3:06.50
59/3

3:01.90
57/3

12:30.60
63/2

12:19.40
65/4

11:15.00
53/2

7:34.00
46/1

9:18.70
54/1

1:11:43.20 16:00.00
2:04.50

52. 25. 50 David Holland David Holland
Agnė Vičkačkaitė-
Lauciuvienė

GBR
LTU

Ford MK1 Escort 2WD
L7

15:49.10
69/32

2:58.30
50/18

2:56.80
52/20

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

12:03.20
59/29

8:15.60
55/26

8:57.70
53/26

1:10 1:13:25.90 17:42.70
1:42.70

53. 27. 36 Baltic Motorsport
Promotion

Andris Kulbergs
Kristaps Bērziņš

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution VI

4WD
L8

11:12.40
41/28

2:39.80
19/17

2:38.50
25/23

11:53.50
61/30

10:19.40
16/16

28:46.40
61/29

6:51.90
39/24

7:22.00
30/22

1:21:43.90 26:00.70
8:18.00

95 N40 vyrų
autoklubas

Valerijus Afanasjevas
Gintautas Bulota

LTU
LTU

VAZ 21053 VFTS 12:32.80
57/3

3:00.80
54/2

2:58.20
53/2

12:31.00
64/3

12:00.00
64/3

11:20.40
55/3

7:34.20
47/2

Accident

9 ASK Autorikona Giedrius Notkus
Dalius Strižanas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

10:06.40
8/8

2:31.00
4/4

2:26.70
4/4

10:14.00
5/5

10:49.70
62/30

10:29.40
42/26

Technical after SS-6

45 LMT Autosporta
akadēmija

Toms Lielkājis
Toms Pirktiņš

LVA
LVA

Peugeot 208 R2 2WD
R2C

10:41.20
25/4

2:37.10
12/1

10:19.40
16/1

9:38.30
20/4

6:42.70
30/9

7:29.00
36/12

Rally-2

69 GRT Andrei Hrynkevich
Artem Yudenko

BLR
BLR

Honda Civic 2WD
L7

12:03.10
50/18

3:00.70
53/21

2:54.40
50/18

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:07.50
50/22

Technical problem

2 VŠI Čapkausko
autosportas

Ramūnas Čapkauskas
Tomas Šipkauskas

LTU
LTU

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

9:57.90
4/4

2:30.10
2/2

2:26.40
2/2

10:29.50
11/11

9:47.30
5/5

16:06.00
60/28

Technical problem

92 Klim Baikov Klim Baikov
Andrey Kleshchev

RUS
RUS

VAZ 2105 VFTS 11:50.80
47/1

2:55.20
48/1

2:53.20
49/1

11:40.50
56/1

11:26.00
63/2

10:49.60
43/1

Technical after SS-6
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75 ZASK
Akseleratorius

Petras Šiaučiūnas
Grigorij Tarasov

LTU
LTU

Opel Vectra 2000 2WD
SG

12:52.20
61/25

3:13.90
64/28

3:09.90
61/27

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:28.70
57/27

Technical problem

64 VšĮ ASK Samsono
motorai

Saulius Venclovas
Aisvydas Paliukėnas

LTU
LTU

BMW M3 2WD
L9

13:28.40
66/30

3:04.80
57/24

2:59.90
54/21

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

11:15.80
54/25

Technical after SS-6

24 ASK AUTO
RALLIS

Daniel Žarna
Radosław Korzeniewski

POL
POL

Mitsubishi Lancer 4WD
L8

10:41.40
26/22

2:38.20
15/13

2:35.10
15/14

10:40.20
15/15

10:11.10
15/15

Clutch after SS-5

67 VŠĮ "Greičio broliai" Rokas Steponavičius
Ernesta Globytė

LTU
LTU

BMW e46 2WD
L9

11:40.90
46/15

2:48.70
39/12

2:43.70
38/11

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

Accident

55 Sergejs Blaževičš Sergejs Blaževičš
Valerijs Maslovs

LVA
LVA

VW Golf III 2WD
L7

11:54.10
48/16

2:52.10
45/16

2:49.60
45/15

10:55.80
21/1

10:19.40
16/1

Technical problem

96 Pierre Römer Pierre Römer
Moritz Falk

DEU
DEU

IFA Trabant 601
RS ITRM

VFTS
to 600
ccm

16:01.30
70/6

3:26.10
68/5

3:19.10
66/4

15:21.90
66/4

14:18.00
66/5

Electricity

15 Vorobjovs Racing Rolands Jaunzems
Aleksandrs Innuss

LVA
LVA

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo X

4WD
L13

10:33.80
21/20

2:40.80
24/22

2:39.20
30/24

10:42.00
16/16

Accident

27 Belarus Rally Team Kanstantsin Siniabok
Dzmitry Vikhrenka

BLR
BLR

Mitsubishi Lancer
Evo IX

4WD
L8

10:29.70
16/16

2:42.80
31/25

2:37.80
24/22

10:50.20
20/20

Technical problem

97 Ralfs Jānis
Grīnfelds

Ralfs Jānis Grīnfelds
Ģirts Pakulis

LVA
LVA

LADA VAZ 2103 VFTS 14:08.30
68/5

3:11.70
63/4

Technical problem

68 Kauno
automobilininkų
sporto klubas

Tadas Kaušakys
Daivanas Pranciulis

LTU
LTU

LADA 2101 VFTS
L7

12:12.70
52/2

10:19.40
16/1

Technical problem

65 Alytaus autoklubas Šarūnas Isaikinas
Mindaugas Šilalė

LTU
LTU

Opel Astra 2WD
SG

13:20.50
65/29

Engine

54 Dynamic Sport Daņila Belokoņs
Andis Neikšāns

LVA
LVA

Ford Fiesta R2 2WD
R2

Technical problem

56 Edgars Balodis Edgars Balodis
Inese Akmentiņa

LVA
LVA

Honda Civic
Type-R

2WD
A7

Accident


